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Women / 5 / Jr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eisen451
DGA

9.550 9.875 9.1509.850 38.425
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Faith Henderson447
DGA

9.450 9.775 9.3009.375 37.900
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Alexa Shields365
Stars

9.650 9.350 9.0509.275 37.325
1 6 9T 7T 3 

3 

Katelin Pilarski242
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.550 9.1509.025 37.275
2T 3 14 3T 4 

4 

Amanda Beauregard283
Eagle

9.375 9.050 9.0509.750 37.225
7 9T 2 7T 5 

5 

Ryenn Gonzales122
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.500 9.0509.350 37.050
14 4 4T 7T 6 

6 

Clara Womeldorph133
Aerial Athletics

9.275 8.900 9.3259.300 36.800
12 13 7T 1 7 

7 

Rachel Schneider260
WOGA

9.350 9.425 8.7009.275 36.750
8T 5 9T 18 8 

8 

Cameron Haley174
Flipnastics

9.325 9.250 8.8009.325 36.700
10T 7 6 15T 9 

9 

Jamison Appel372
Discover

9.350 9.050 8.9759.300 36.675
8T 9T 7T 11 10 

10 

Isabella Hildebrand347
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.950 9.1509.350 36.550
15T 12 4T 3T 11 

11 

Kacey MacFarland203
Capital

9.400 8.700 8.8258.975 35.900
5T 15T 15 14 12 

12 

Leanna Landry351
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.200 8.9009.225 35.725
5T 18 11 13 13 

13 

Itzel Pulido434
Gymnastics Plus

9.250 9.000 8.9258.475 35.650
13 11 17 12 14 

14 

Madison Raesly401
Iarov Elite

9.000 8.700 9.1008.775 35.575
18 15T 16 6 15 

15 

Ava Askew453
DGA

8.850 8.400 9.0509.175 35.475
20 17 12 7T 16 

16 

Morgan Haywood118
Aerial Athletics

9.325 9.150 8.7507.925 35.150
10T 8 19 17 17 

17 

Braque Looper101
Northwest Kids

9.100 8.150 8.4509.150 34.850
15T 19 13 19 18 

18 

Katlyn Smith405
Waxahachie

9.050 8.750 8.8007.650 34.250
17 14 20 15T 19 

19 

Margaret Cannon361
Stars

8.975 0.000 8.2508.200 25.425
19 20 18 20 20 

20 
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